Eindhovense Schoolzwemkampioenschappen 2024
Eindhoven, 20/3/2024
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ESZK klassement Bovenbouw

Michael Simons
Gianny van Rijn

Lisa van den Berg
Miguel Kuijken

Max Bittner

Ame den Holder
Austin De Louw
Jasper van de Mortel
Fiona Driessen
Srinithi Sarkar Sarkar

. Cong Liu

. Felipe Mendonca Muniz Penner
. Emma van Beers

. Quinn Dominicus

. Lise Timmermans

. Guido Oud

. Lois Postma

Lisanne Kramer

. Filip Manev

. Ties Klinkenbijl

. Aniek Delsman

. Zoe Jonker

. Saar Sanden

. Zack Begemann

. Bo-Ning Pao

. Aradhya A Shetty

. Matteo Marchetti

. Viktorie Simonova

. Hrim Gangwal

. Magnus Behnke

. Gagan Bandi

. Leonardo Yen

. Lise Smids

. Caterina Campestrini Caramaschi
. Nena Straalman

36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.

Lisha Tops Vermeulen
Laura Jaden Ranjolkar
Diana Semenov
Muhammad Aneeq
Jasper Woensdregt
Fern Kersten

Kirtin Srivatsa

Jemuel van Dinther
Shreya Nair

Sven van der Heijden
Vera Bouma

Milan Kreuger

Ezana van der Vorst

't Slingertouw
KC Theresia

KC Theresia

De Talisman

De Trinoom

De Trinoom

De Startbaan

De Talisman

't Slingertouw
RISE

't Slingertouw
De Trinoom

EBS Online

De Schakel

De Klapwiek

De Talisman
EBS Online

KC Theresia

De Springplank
De Hasselbraam
De Hasselbraam
KC Theresia

De Hasselbraam
EBS Online

De Boschuil
RISE

De Hasselbraam
EBS Online
RISE

De Talisman
RISE

Sint Antonius Abt
De Trinoom

De Trinoom

De Hasselbraam
De Boschuil
RISE

De Talisman
RISE

De Talisman

De Hasselbraam
't Slingertouw
De Hobbitstee
RISE

De Boschuil
EBS Online

De Springplank
EBS Online

1:09.88
1:14.48
1:19.27
1:21.94
1:25.99
1:30.22
1:30.62
1:31.27
1:31.91
1:32.51
1:32.99
1:34.34
1:35.66
1:36.53
1:36.74
1:37.07
1:41.94
1:42.18
1:42.78
1:44.13
1:45.39
1:49.78
1:50.91
1:52.75
1:54.28
1:54.53
1:57.00
1:58.15
2:00.01
2:00.18
2:00.47
2:01.37
2:02.69
2:02.70
2:06.25
2:06.48
2:09.25
2:10.78
2:11.86
2:15.89
2:17.48
2:17.61
2:18.79
2:21.31
2:24.60
2:26.17
2:30.46
2:30.90
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60.
61.
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63.
64.
65.

Ismael Chehaima
Joanna Datti

Roos Beaujean

Krish Balasubramanigam
Armaan Pandey

Uktesh Charan Perumalsamy Sugumar sharmiladevi
Manal Bayane

Amira Grace Ranjolkar
Ignacio Milano

Arhaan Pandey

Arya Kashyap

Jaka Janneh

Daan Coolen

Celine Zhou

Carlijne Dirkx

Lea van den Bergh
Roosmarijn Antonis

Het Palet

RISE

De Hasselbraam
EBS Online

De Boschuil
RISE

De Schakel
RISE

De Boschuil

De Boschuil

De Hobbitstee
De Schakel

De Hobbitstee

't Slingertouw
De Boschuil

De Talisman

De Hasselbraam

2:31.86
2:32.80
2:39.75
2:49.37
2:53.18
2:57.28
2:58.52
2:59.58
3:01.50
3:12.05
3:13.07
3:35.09
3:35.53
46.60
57.11
59.32
1:03.21
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